AY21-22

ACC 211
Intermediate Accounting |
3-3-0

COURSE DESCRIPTION:

Students will learn Generally Accepted Accounting Principles as applied to current and
non-current assets, fixed assets (property, plant & equipment), intangible assets, current
and long-term liabilities, stockholders’ equity, related income statement and balance
sheet accounts, and the time value of money.

REQUISITES:
Previous Course Requirements
[1 ACC 116 Managerial Accounting with a minimum grade of “C”

Concurrent Course Requirements
None

LEARNING OUTCOMES LEARNING ACTIVITIES
Upon successful

completion of this course,

the student will be able to:

ACC211 ACT335 21-22 Page 1 of 3


http://www.mc3.edu/course-popup?id=8805&tmpl=component
http://www.mc3.edu/course-popup?id=8805&tmpl=component
http://www.mc3.edu/course-popup?id=8805&tmpl=component

AY21



COURSE APPROVAL:

Prepared by: John Lacy
Revised by:  Robert Dunlevy

VPAA/Provost Compliance Verification:  Dr. John C. Flynn, Jr.

Revised by:  Karen M. Green
VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification:
Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.

Revised by:  Barbara Hordis
VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification:
Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.

Revised by:  Barbara Hordis
VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification:
Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.

Revised by:  Heather Thomas

VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification:
Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.

ACC211 ACT335 21-22 Page 3 of 3

Date:
Date:
Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

AY21-22

3/2005
3/2009
5/22/2009

10/2011

12/20/2011

3/2013

4/23/2013

3/15/2015

3/23/2015

5/2015

5/28/2015



