## ACC 211 Intermediate Accounting I 3-3-0

## COURSE DESCRIPTION:

Students will learn Generally Accepted Accounting Principles as applied to current and non-current assets, fixed assets (property, plant & equipment), intangible assets, current and longsheet accounts, and the time value of money.

Concurrent Course Requirements None

LEARNING OUTCOMES LEARNING ACTIVITIES Upon successful completion of this course, the student will be able to:

AY21

## COURSE APPROVAL:

	John Lacy Robert Dunlevy t Compliance Verification:	Dr. John C. Flynn, Jr.		3/2005 3/2009 5/22/2009
•	Karen M. Green		Date:	10/2011
VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification: Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.			Date:	12/20/2011
Revised by:	Barbara Hordis		Date:	3/2013
VPAA/Provost or designee Compliance Verification: Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.		Date:	4/23/2013	
Revised by:	Barbara Hordis		Date:	3/15/2015
VPAA/Provosi	t or designee Compliance Verification: Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.	Date:	3/23/2015	
Revised by:	Heather Thomas t or designee Compliance Verification: Victoria L. Bastecki-Perez, Ed.D.		Date:	5/2015
VPAA/Provosi			Date:	5/28/2015